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College of Health Sciences – Physician Assistant Program 

PA-I SPRING QUARTER CLASS SCHEDULE 
Monday, March 4 – Friday, May 17, 2024 

 

 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  
7:00 AM- 
8:00 AM 

EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS 
EXAMS 

EXAMS 8:10 AM-
9:00 AM 

Human Genetics 
BIOCD 0581 

 Renier Velez-Cruz, 
PhD 

 
CARD C 

 
3/21 & 4/11 
9:10-10 AM 

  9:10 AM- 
10:00 AM 

Infectious Diseases 
MICRD 0582 

Julie Swartzendruber, 
PhD  

 
LJH-A 

 

Pharmacology III 
PHARD 0586 

Cai Roberts, PhD 
 

CARD C 

Pharmacology III 
PHARD 0586 

Cai Roberts, PhD 
 

CARD C 

Clinical Med. IV 
PASSD 0504 

Don Martinez, PA-C 
 

 
LJH-A 

10:10 AM- 
11:00 AM 

Infectious Diseases 
- Lab 

MICRD 0582 
Julie Swartzendruber, 

PhD 
 
 

SH 208 

Advanced Patient 
Assessment and  

Management 
PASSD 0528 

Kristy Luciano, PA-C 
 

LJH-A 

Clinical Med. IV 
PASSD 0504 

Don Martinez, PA-C 
 

LJH-A 

Professional  
Seminar II 

PASSD 0512 
Lendell Richardson, MD 
 

LJH-A  
11:10 AM- 
12:00 PM 

Infectious Diseases 
MICRD 0582 

Julie Swartzendruber, PhD 
 

LJH-A 

Introduction to 
Capstone Project 

PASSD 0521 
Melissa Chung, EdD, PA-C 

LJH-A  

12:10 PM-              
1:00 PM LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1:10 PM- 
2:00 PM 

Pharmacology III 
PHARD 0586 

Cai Roberts, PhD 
 

CARD C 
 
 
 

Infectious Diseases 
MICRD 0582 

Julie Swartzendruber, PhD 
 

LJH-A 
 

PA-I 
Program Meeting 

 
 

LJH-A 

Advanced 
Patient 

Assessment 
and  

Management 
PASSD 0528 

 
Kristy Luciano, PA-C 

 
CSSC 

 
 

Clinical 
Medicine IV 

Case Groups 
PASSD 0504 

 
See Syllabus 

 

TB Mask Fit Testing  
5/3  

1-5 pm 
CARD 446 

 
 

2:10 PM- 
3:00 PM 

Clinical Med. IV 
PASSD 0504 

Don Martinez, PA-C 
 

LJH-A 

Infectious Diseases - 
Lab 

MICRD 0582 
 

Julie Swartzendruber, PhD 
 

SH 208 

Clinical 
Medicine IV 

Case Groups 
PASSD 0504 

 
See Syllabus 

 
TB Mask Fit Testing  

5/1  
2:15-5 pm 
CARD 446 

 

3:10 PM-            
4:00 PM 
 

EXAMS 

4:10 PM- 
5:00 PM 

EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS 5:10 PM-
7:00 PM EXAMS 

*Rescheduled classes due to holidays or other special circumstances will be outlined in the individual course syllabi. 
 

 
EXAMS:             
Wednesday  March 20, 2024     7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Clinical Medicine IV (PASSD 0504)        
Friday  March 22, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:10 AM Infectious Diseases (MICRD 0582) 
Tuesday  March 26, 2024       7:40 AM - 9:00 AM Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581)        
Monday  April 1, 2024       5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Pharmacology III (PHARD 0586)    
Friday  April 5, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Clinical Medicine IV (PASSD 0504)        
Wednesday  April 10, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Adv. Patient Assessment/Mgmt. (PASSD 0528)       
Friday  April 12, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:10 AM Infectious Diseases (MICRD 0582)        
Wednesday  April 17, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Clinical Medicine IV (PASSD 0504)        
Friday  April 19, 2024       7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581)              
Monday  April 22, 2024       5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Pharmacology III (PHARD 0586)         
Friday  April 26, 2024       3:10 PM - 4:20 PM Infectious Diseases (MICRD 0582)        
Wednesday        May 1, 2024            7:00 AM - 8:20 AM Clinical Medicine IV (PASSD 0504)   
   

TB Mask Fit Testing – 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - 2:15-5 pm - CARD 446 

 Friday, May 3, 2024 - 1-5 pm - CARD 446  
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College of Health Sciences – Physician Assistant Program 
PA-I SPRING QUARTER CLASS SCHEDULE 

Monday, March 4 – Friday, May 17, 2024 
 
 

HUMAN GENETICS (BIOCD 0581) & INFECTIOUS DISEASES (MICRD 0582) QUIZZES: 
Wednesday  March 13, 2024   8:30 AM -   8:50 AM   Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581)         
Tuesday  March 19, 2024        8:30 AM -   8:50 AM   Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581)  
Tuesday  April 2, 2024        3:10 PM -   3:40 PM    Infectious Diseases (MICRO 0582) 
Wednesday  April 3, 2024        7:00 AM -   7:20 AM   Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581) 
Tuesday April 9, 2024           7:00 AM -   7:20 AM   Human Genetics (BIOCD 0581 
Tuesday April 23, 2024        3:10 PM -   3:40 PM    Infectious Diseases (MICRO 0582) 
Monday  May 6, 2024         11:10 AM - 11:40 AM   Infectious Diseases (MICRO 0582)  
 
 
FINAL EXAMS – May 13-17, 2024 
Monday  May 13, 2024      12:30 PM -   1:40 PM  Infectious Diseases (MICRD 0582)        
Tuesday May 14, 2024         7:00 AM -   8:20 AM Clinical Medicine IV (PASSD 0504)        
Wednesday May 15, 2024       11:00 AM - 12:20 PM Adv. Patient Assessment/Mgmt. (PASSD 0528)       
Thursday May 16, 2024        1:30 PM -   2:30 PM  Pharmacology III (PHARD 0586)                    
Friday  May 17, 2024           Make-up exams PA Program Courses (as needed) 
 
        

TB Mask Fit Testing – 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - 2:15-5 pm - CARD 446 

Friday, May 3, 2024 - 1-5 pm - CARD 446 
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